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St Bakhomios Hymn School
Curriculum - The time from 8:30-9:30PM Every Thursday
No The Hymns Studied No of Time

Weeks

1 | Hymns and Rituals of the month 3 Thursday 15/11/18-Thursday 29/11/18

Koiak
2 Hymns and Rituals of the 5 Thursday 06/12/18 -Thursday 03/01/19

Paramoan and the Feast of the
birth of our Lord Jesus Christ
3 | Hymns and Rituals of the feast of 2 Thursday 10/01/19 - Thursday 17/01/19
Baptism of our Lord Jesus Christ
(Epiphany)
4 Hymns and Rituals of the Holy 4 Thursday 24/01/19 — Thursday 14/02/19
Mass of St. Basil
5 Hymns and Rituals Of the Hon 4 Thursday 21/02/19 — Thursday 14/03/19
Great Fasting
6 Hymns and Rituals Of the Holy 3 Thursday 21/03/19 — Thursday 04/04/19
Pascha (Passion Week)
7 Hymns Of the Rituals of the 5 Thursday 11/04/19 — Thursday 18/04/19
Glorious Feast of the Resurrection Thursday 09/05/19 — Thursday 23/05/19
of our Lord Jesus Christ
8 | Hymns and Rituals of the Feast of 3 Thursday 30/05/19 ~ Thursday 13/06/19
the Ascension and the feast of the
Holy Spirit coming upon the holy
Apostles

The next program will follow, closer to the end of this program.

Come and call others with you

Abouna Tadros El-Bakhoumi will be teaching the hymns

Pray for the service
God be with you.
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